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TRAIL DE LA COTIERE 2022
samedi 22 octobre 2022

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom
1 78  BOURRAT Romain
2 32 DIDIER Corentin
3 96 DUPIN Nicolas
4 97 LE GAL Erwann
5 108 BERTOLASI Kevin
6 58  GUICHERON Olivier
7 123 LAUDUIQUE Erwan-Benoit
8 44 MANSIAT Teddy
9 104 NAURAIS Jean-Loup
10 113  VITALI Didier
11 25  LENGLART Guillaume
12 16  MIKOLAJEK Tony
13 99  SAGE Gregoire
14 49 SECRET Michael
15 56  PICHON Clément
16 46  GELVE Frédéric
17 45  PELTIER Julien
18 114  GUILLERMET Anthony
19 107 DENEUX Xavier
20 39 BLACHIER Remi
21 116 CARVALHO Auguste
22 29 BLANC Florian
23 92  CORDEBAS Raphael
24 91  VERNE Gérald
25 109 BOURRAT Pascal
26 85 CUNIBIL Olivier
27 74 MOINGS Patrick
28 55  MARTIN Alexis
29 51  MIGNOT Laurent
30 122  GHILARDI Mathieu
31 93 ALLEAUME Didier
32 105 BERANGER Camille
33 3 CORMORECHE Jean-Christophe
34 80  MACHEREY Mathieu
35 101 BORDERY Neil
36 83  PERROTON Arthur
37 1 BERTRAND Brice
38 5 GAUTHIER Stephane
39 8 AUGOYARD Hervé
40 15  TRINQUESSE Sylvain
41 124 VATIN Alexandre
42 121 COTTET-PUINEL Sylvie
43 98 BRISSON Romain
44 89 DUBOIS Cathy
45 87 FURNION Eric
46 34  ROUGEOT Hervé
47 14  BOCQUIER Jimmy’'S
48 61  TOURNIER Florian
49 59 LESAINT Pierre-Joseph
50 84 VIEUX Arthur
51 35 FELIP Alexandre
52 88  RAFFIN Thierry
53 100 CHAFFRAIX Stephanie
54 50  MACHON Eugéne
55 67  PORET Morgan
56 57  BROCHARD Christophe
57 13 LABADIE Alban
58 68  BUATHIER Anthony
59 63  HEUZE Lucas
60 31  TREMELAT Guillaume
61 36 BUSSIERE Olivier
62 69  BOYER Sébastien
63 54  MARTIN Gregory
64 21  GARREL Fabrice
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Année

1988
1989
1991
1996
1990
1982
1978
1979
1993
1974
1995
1988
1990
1979
1988
1972
1984
1980
1988
1986
1966
1990
1995
1977
1961
1975
1973
1988
1975
2003
1962
1995
1979
1984
1991
1999
1978
1981
1972
1980
1993
1974
1982
1973
1969
1966
1984
1986
1991
1999
1996
1975
1982
1972
1990
1976
2001
1968
1994
1986
1985
1973
1984
1976
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2 LABEL
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Temps Moy

Cat Course vk

MH  Trail 19 kms 1h23'11 13,70
SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h27'58 12,96
SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h29'23 12,75
SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h30'42 12,57
SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h31'10 12,50
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h32'43 12,30
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h33'10 12,24
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h34'54 12,01
SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h36'26 11,82
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h37'12 11,73
SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h38'18 11,60
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h39'55 11,41
SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h40'05 11,39
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h40'27 11,35
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h40'30 11,34
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h40'34 11,34
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h41'22 11,25
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h41'25 11,24
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h42'28 11,13
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h43'09 11,05
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h44'17 10,93
SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h44'46 10,88
SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h45'05 10,85
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h45'12 10,84
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h45'42 10,79
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h45'56 10,76
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h46'08 10,74
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h46'28 10,71
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h46'40 10,69
ESH  Trail 19 kms 1h47'04 10,65
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h47'29 10,61
SEF  Trail 19 kms 1h47'51 10,57
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h48'05 10,55
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h48'05 10,55
SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h48'10 10,54
SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h48'14 10,53
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h48'58 10,46
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h49'42 10,39
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h50'09 10,35
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h5026 10,32
SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h51'06 10,26
MF  Trail 19 kms 1h51'12 10,25
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h51'31 10,22
MF  Trail 19 kms 1h52'03 10,17
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h52'19 10,15
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h52'46 10,11
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h53'12 10,07
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h53'25 10,05
SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h53'28 10,05
SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h54'07 9,99
SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h54'36 9,95

MH  Trail 19 kms
MF  Trail 19 kms
MH  Trail 19 kms

1h55'36 9,86
1h57'26 9,71
1h57'33 9,70

SEH  Trail 19 kms 1h58'22 9,63
MH  Trail 19 kms 1h58'53 9,59
ESH Trail 19 kms 1h58'56 9,59

MH  Trail 19 kms
SEH  Trail 19 kms
MH  Trail 19 kms

1h59'19 9,55
1h59'41 9,53
1h59'41 9,53

MH  Trail 19 kms 1h59'47 9,52
MH  Trail 19 kms 2h01'24 9,39
MH  Trail 19 kms 2h01'27 9,39

MH  Trail 19 kms 2h01'41 9,37
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Pl

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Dos
73

11
119
41

62
75
65
42
47
111
110
24
26
22
102

86
53
20
27
76
112
94
20
52
70
117
60
66
72
71
115
64
106
95
77
12
30
28
19
18
37
38
10
79
33
81
82
103

Nom-prénom

PERRET Nicolas
BONANSEA Stephane
BLONDY Christophe
SEGERAL SYLVIE
SUBRA Nicolas
MARTIN Cecile

BRAS Laurent
CASIRAGHI Raffaella
PORET Jeremy
D'AGOSTINI Raphaél
OLIVIER Jerome
DESTOUCHES Sébastien
BLANCHARD Laurent
BERNARD Benjamin
ARBANT Fabien
JOANNON David
JUAN Cedric
GRELIER Mathieu
CHRISTOPHE Arnal
RIGAUD Louis
LEPINAY Laurence
SOTUELA Vincent
ROY Jean-Marc
PIGNIER David

BON Svetlana
FRELAND Justine
WENISCH Siegfried
MESSINA Sebastien
POUX Jean-Baptiste
HARRAU Charlotte
ALOTH Brice

GUEST Michel
CHALAPHIE Marion
VOLTAN Delphine
NODIMAR Bernard
JAMOT Gérard
DUCHENE Fabienne
MOULIN Guillaume
SOQUET Christian
VITALI Delphine
BLANDON Noel
FRESSE Nadége
WEBER Elisabeth
DAVOINE Tony
DAVOINE RONDON Eliana
ROSNARHO Alain
LAURENT Sonia

DI BISCEGLIE Alain
BERNARD PLANCHET Juliette
OROQUIETA Sophie
PIROUD Philippe
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Année

1980
1977
1970
1965
1976
1984
1981
1979
1988
1973
1970
1978
1971
1990
1974
1986
1993
1984
1970
1996
1968
1979
1964
1969
1982
1996
1978
1988
1979
1989
1981
1956
1985
1995
1958
1958
1964
1978
1963
1977
1961
1973
1973
1982
1985
1955
1971
1961
1973
1979
1978

Cat

MH
MH
MH
MF
MH
MF
MH
MF
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
SEH
MH
MH
SEH
MH
MH
SEH
MF
MH
MH
MH
MF
SEF
MH
MH
MH
SEF
MH
MH
MF
SEF
MH
MH
MF
MH
MH
MF
MH
MF
MF
MH
MF
MH
MF
MH
MF
MF
MH

Course

Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms
Trail 19 kms

Temps

2h01'55
2h02'04
2h02'06
2h02'12
2h03'35
2h03'42
2h03'49
2h03'52
2h05'26
2h05'34
2h05'36
2h05'44
2h07'23
2h08'05
2h08'29
2h09'08
2h09'19
2h09'20
2h09'39
2h11'14
2h13'40
2h13'56
2h14'29
2h14'55
2h14'59
2h15'11
2h15'32
2h15'39
2h21'26
2h22'50
2h23'11
2h25'47
2h25'47
2h27'21
2h27'29
2h27'30
2h28'43
2h29'00
2h29'23
2h29'34
2h29'42
2h30'13
2h30'13
2h31'05
2h31'07
2h31'26
2h31'28
2h34'20
2h37'43
2h37'45
2h38'21

Moy

km/h
9,35
9,34
9,34
9,33
9,22
9,22
9,21
9,20
9,09
9,08
9,08
9,07
8,95
8,90
8,87
8,83
8,82
8,81
8,79
8,69
8,53
8,51
8,48
8,45
8,45
8,43
8,41
8,40
8,06
7,98
7,96
7,82
7,82
7,74
7,73
7,73
7,67
7,65
7,63
7,62
7,62
7,59
7,59
7,55
7,54
7,53
7,53
7,39
7,23
7,23
7,20
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